Result of poll and proxy
Voting

Resolution

In Favour

Votes

96,398,483
95,323,705
95,321,910
96,404,530
95,361,903
96,411,135
95,332,209
96,360,104

95,278,921

%age
99.9948%
98.8905%
98.8873%
99.9894%
98.9233%
99.9947%
99.9548%
99.9620%

98.8941%

Items
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12

12
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\Votes

Discretion
%age
0.000001%
0.000001%
0.000001%
0.000001%
0.000001%
0.000001%
0.000001%
0.000001%

0.000001%

4

Items
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Against

Votes

5,005
1,069,494
1,072,539
10,220
1,037,935
5,125
43,075
36,677

1,065,470

%age

0.0052%
1.1095%
1.1127%
0.0106%
1.0767%
0.0053%
0.0452%
0.0380%

1.1059%

ltems

Withheld

Votes
22,982
33,271
32,021
11,720
26,632
10,210
1,051,186
29,689

82,079

Items



